
 
Mandatory Pre-Bid & Site Visit Sign in Sheet  

Sunshine Roof Replacement Project 
Solicitation No.: B-23-002-FG 

1929 St. Cloud Street, San Antonio, TX 78224 
March 10, 2023 @ 10:00AM 

 
Attendee  Company Email  Phone  
Lindsay Esquivel  SAWS lindsay.esquivel@saws.org 210-233-3409 
Carl Daylong  SAWS carl.daylong@saws.org  210-233-3401 
Roger Cruz SAWS roger.cruz@saws.org 210-233-3146 
Richard De La Cruz SAWS richard.delacruz@saws.org  210-233-3595 
Rodney Coleman  JL bass bids@jlbassconstruction.com  210-842-3158 
Ricardo Rodriguez SouthTexas Buildcon construction@stxbuildcon.com  956-533-3607 
Jason Fernandez Topside Contracting  Jason.Fernandez@topsidecontracting.com  210-601-2708 
Aaron Franco Franco Corp francocorpld@yahoo.com  210-286-2377 

Juan Scott 
All Pro General 
Construction juan@apgc.pro  210-639-4110 

Chad Christesson Cram Roofing chad@cramroofing.com  210-694-7815 
JD Smith  All Star Roofing  jdsmith1500@gmail.com  303-478-1736 
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